Page 1/7
NC Joining module NCFT
for joining processes with low force
21
57
B_
00
0-

Safety technology
with safety zone box					    SB
Ordering key servo amplifier for NCFT
		  Type 2180A
Page 6/7
NC joining module NCFT for joining processes with low forces, Type 2157B...
21
57
B_
00
0-
94
8e
-0
3.
24
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
©2011 ... 2024, Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler is a registered trademark of Kistler Holding AG.
Application example
Fig. 8: 	 Detail view watch-and-clock industry
Fig. 6: 	 Application example for the watch-and-clock industry
Fig. 7: 	 Testing an inhaler
Meas. range 1 [kN]	 Meas. range 2 [kN]
  0.25 	 0.05			  1
	 0.25 	 0.10			  2
  0.50 	 0.10			  3
	 0.50 	 0.25			  4
	 1 	 0.25			  5
	 1 	 0.50			  6
	 1.50 	 0.10			  7
	 1.50 	 0.50			  8
NCFT straight version
	 Stroke 100 mm (NC joining module straight)
NCFT angular version
	 Stroke 250 mm (NC joining module angular) 	 T250
Ordering key
	  Type 2157B
Ordering example (straight version) Type 2157B5
NC joining module NCFT Type 2157B..., measuring range
 1: 1 kN, measuring range 2: 0.25 kN, choice: 5
Ordering example (angular version) Type 2157B5T250
NC joining module NCFT Type 2157B..., measuring
range 1: 1 kN, measuring range 2: 0.25 kN, choice: 5,
stroke 250 mm (angular) T250
Page 7/7
NC joining module NCFT for joining processes with low forces, Type 2157B...
21
57
B_
00
0-
94
8e
-0
3.
24
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
©2011 ... 2024, Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler is a registered trademark of Kistler Holding AG.
Our services:
•	 Application consulting
•	 Commissioning support
•	 User- and operator training
•	 System optimisation
•	 Accredited calibrations
•	 MFU / MSA